

2025 Christian Women Connection Convention RefresHER

June 25-27, 2025 Sheraton Downtown Denver Denver, CO

Exhibitor Application Contact Person – – Susan Holton– Sholton@wchog.org (Please complete and return to Christian Women Connection PO Box 2328 Anderson, IN 46018 by March 30, 2025) Contact Person: _____ City: _____ State: ____ Zip: ____ Cell Phone: Email: Brief Description of Exhibit: Arrangements Date/Time of Arrival: ______ Date/Time of Departure: _____ # of Tables needed (max. 2): ____ # of Chairs needed: ____ # Electrical Outlets: ___ Projector: Y N *Other Services: ☐ Extension Cords ☐ Phone line ☐ Credit Card machine *(Additional charges may apply) **Exhibitor Fees - \$475.00** (Fee includes Convention Registration for 1 person) Person for Registration: (Please complete official Registration Form and note registered as Vendor). ☐ Visa ■ Master Card ☐ Discover ☐ American Express ☐ Cashiers Check ☐ Money Order (Sorry, no personal checks accepted) Card #: ______ Exp. Date: __/_ Security Code: _ _ (Back of Card)

Deadline: Please return Exhibitor Fee and this form to Christian Women Connection at the above address no later than **March 30, 2025**. Please keep a copy for your records.

Early Registration Gets First Preference on Booths

Christian Women Connection:

- ✓ Reserves the right to reject any Exhibitor deemed inappropriate for this convention.
- ✓ Will not be held responsible for items that are lost or stolen.
- ✓ Vendors' should take precautionary security measures to protect their goods.